EVENTS CALENDAR

VISIT LIFEINCELINATX.COM FOR ALL EVENT INFORMATION!

3/1
3/23
3/30

4/5

4/6
4/13
4/26

5/3

5/4
5/11

6/7
6/14
6/29

7/5
7/27

8/2
8/16

9/6
10/1
10/4
10/5

10/12
10/19
10/26
11/1
12/4
12/14

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

WINE CRAWL
EASTER EGG HUNT

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

CLEAN SWEEP
TOUCH-A-TRUCK

MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

CINCO DE MAYO

CELINA CAJUN FEST

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
SPLASH & BLAST

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

CLEAN SWEEP

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
NATIONAL NIGHT OUT

FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET

CLEAN SWEEP

OKTOBERFEST

TROUBADOUR FESTIVAL
BEWARE! OF THE SQUARE
FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
CHRISTMAS ON THE SQUARE
GIFT TOUR

We have a little

something for
everyone!






