## 2024

We have a little something for everyone!

## VISIT LIFEINCELINATX.COM FOR ALL EVENT INFORMATION!

3/1	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
3/23	WINE CRAWL
3/30	EASTER EGG HUNT
4/5	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
4/6	CLEAN SWEEP
4/13	TOUCH-A-TRUCK
4/26	MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
5/3	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
5/4	CINCO DE MAYO
5/11	CELINA CAJUN FEST
6/7	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
6/14	MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
6/29	SPLASH & BLAST
7/5	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
7/27	CLEAN SWEEP
8/2	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
8/16	MOVIE NIGHT ON THE SQUARE
9/6	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
10/1	NATIONAL NIGHT OUT
10/4	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
10/5	CLEAN SWEEP
10/12	OKTOBERFEST
10/19	TROUBADOUR FESTIVAL
10/26	BEWARE! OF THE SQUARE
11/1	FRIDAY NIGHT MARKET
12/4	CHRISTMAS ON THE SQUARE
12/14	GIFT TOUR



